
                                                                                            
 

 
          ANEXA NR. 8 

LISTA CU REZULTATELE FINALE A EVALUARII PLANURILOR DE AFACERI 
SESIUNEA DIN……………………… 

 

Nr. 
crt. 

Nume si Prenume 
Punctaj evaluarea 
tehnico-financiara 

Punctaj 
interviu 

Total punctaj 

1     

2     

3     
4     

5     

6     
7     

8     

9     

10     
11     

12     

13     

14     
15     

Membrii comisie 
……………………………………   ………………………………….. 
     (nume prenume)     (semnatura) 

 
……………………………………   ………………………………….. 
     (nume prenume)     (semnatura) 

 
……………………………………   ………………………………….. 
     (nume prenume)     (semnatura) 

 



                                                                                            
 
 


